17 Mart 2018 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 PARAVANI(9)

2 MAGIC RAVPER(7)

3 TUIWARE(13)

4 GECEKONDU(4)

5 SHAHBANDAR(12)
6 LORD OBRA®)

7 WOODS RUNNER(14)
8 SEASOUND(11) (IRE)
9 MAVAFIH(8)

10 POWER STORM(10)
11 BIR SOLUK(2)

12 AZIZ AGA()

13 HALIC BOGASI(5)

14 BLACK ZEMVE(3)

GANYAN(9) :5,35 4, IKILi(7/9) 32,60 b, SIRALI IKiLi(9/7) 65,60 4, PLASE(7) 3,45 4, PLASE(9) 4,20 4, PLASE IKiLi(7/13) 36,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(7/9) :13,60 4, PLASE IKiLi(9/13) :55,90 t,

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yag
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yke
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yae

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)29.500 &
1.)5.900 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MSS IGNATA

LUXOR - GROUND SHAKER
THREEVALLEY'S (USA) - HANGEL
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (GAN) - EOLION
VENDIP (USA) - WEDDING GOWN (GB)
POWERSOOURT (GB) - LALEDEVRI
KURTINIADIS (IRE) - NIKINKI

SEA THE STARS (IRE) - FRAESEFE (GB)
AFTER MARKET (USA) - MAHA SULTAN
WIN RIVERWIN (USA) - TWIST OF FAITH
BANKNOTE (GB) - RGOROUS (USA)
POWERSOOURT (GB) - INDIAN LOVE
AFTER MARKET (USA) - RVER EMOTION

AGRESVO (USA) - MUNU THEANGEL

Maiden

Siklet
58

58

54

58

58

58

54

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

2)11.800 ¢
2)2.360 ¢

Jokey
F.YUKSEL

GOKH.GOKGE
MP.DEMR
H.KARATAS
H.CiZIK
H.KILICARSLAN
MB.SAKALLILAR
D.YILDIZ
GOK.BEKTAS
MKAYA
OYILDIZ
SBOYRAZ
MHAVEDI

H.PARILDAR

58 kg,

Sahip
T.1ZZ AKSOY

TUN. GOKGE
M ELI. KURA
A MER. KAYA

T.1zz AKSOY

E. MUR. KESEBIR

AHM KURT

TEV. GELIKOGLU

HAS. SER
MUA OGUT

M NEC. NARIN
izz. Aziz

NEH. OKSUZ

A STATLISES

TABELA BAHIS(9/7/13/4) :871,10 £, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(9/7/13/4) :5,82 ©, 4. CIFTE(5/9,12) :10,60 ©

1500 Sentetik
3.)5.900 ¢
3)1.180 ¢
Antrendrii Derece
S.ARSLAN 1.33.55
SEY.GOKCE 1.33.70
ES.CETIN 1.33.79
TTASAR 1.34.17
S.ARSLAN 1.34.24
H.ALTUNBAS 1.34.43
ASIVGIN 1.35.46
I.ESER 1.35.57
C.TURAN 1.35.63
O.DEMRKIRAN  1.35.66
S.DURGUG 1.35.98
KBALTACI 1.36.40
MTASKIRAN 1.37.30
S.CIFTCI 1.40.30

Gy
5,35

4,55
30,90
1,60
5,35
8,10
15,40
2,55
11,50
9,70
46,20
12,35
17,00

50,05

istanbul Hipdromu (22. Yans Giinii)

4)2950 &
4)590 ¢

AGF St
6.954) 9

Fark
1 Boy
10.75(3) 12 Yarim Boy
0.93(10) 14 2,5Boy
43.33(1) 2
14(4) 13
749(5) 1
0.87(11) 3
20.38(2) 10
27) 5
242(6) 4
0.55(12) 7
133(8) 6
1.159) 11

0.44(13) 8

GGk HP

40

46

38

27
20
35

28



